Rezultati Kolokvijuma II –Svinjarstvo
	Redni
 broj
	Prezime i Ime
	Evidencioni
broj
	I kol
Bodovi
(0-20)
	II kol
Bodovi (0-20)
	

	
	
	
	Re.
	Po.
	re
	po

	1
	Bjelica Jelena 
	4/18
	19
	
	16.5
	

	2
	Nikolić Rajko
	6/18
	19
	
	
	

	3
	Banićević Maja
	9/18
	
	
	
	

	4
	Međedović Ksenija
	19/18
	
	10.5
	2.0
	

	5
	Stojanović Maja
	33/18
	
	19.5
	18.6
	

	6
	Dukić Miljan
	35/18
	12,5
	19.0
	
	

	7
	Lalatović Slavko
	14/17
	13
	
	7.3
	

	8
	Živaljević Uglješa
	3/16
	
	
	
	

	9
	Damjanović Nikolina
	4/15
	7
	
	
	

	10
	Garić Zorica
	7/15
	11,5
	
	
	

	11 
	Radonjić Aleksandra
	36/15
	
	
	
	

	12
	Klikovac Žarko
	9/13
	16
	
	14.3
	

	13
	Krgović Kristina
	26/13
	
	
	
	


 Popravni kolokvijum II održaće se 18.01,2021. godine u 13h u Sali 311.
 
Dr Miljan Veljić

